
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of TYBSc-Information Technology-SemesterV-KT-March2024

Result Printed On 09-05-2024
Result Declaration date 11-05-2024

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details

Student UID: S213699
Name: DENGALE JAY

PRAKASH
Roll No: TTA42
Seat Number: TT240007

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Software Project Management 2 26 24 50 B 6 12
Internet of Things 2 24 27 51 B 6 12
Advanced Web Programming 2 30 30 60 A 8 16
Artificial Intelligence 2 30 25 55 B+ 7 14
Enterprise Java 2 24 28 52 B 6 12
Project Dissertation 2 17 12 29 B+ 7 14
Internet of Things-Practical 2 17 20 37 A+ 9 18
Advanced Web Programming-Practical 2 12 20 32 A 8 16.0
Artificial Intelligence-Practical 2 17 13 30 A 8 16
Enterprise Java-Practical 2 17 12 29 B+ 7 14.0

Result: Pass
Total: 425
ΣCG: 144.0
Credits Earned: 20.0
SGPA: 7.2
Grade: B+

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details

Student UID: S213629
Name: PANGARIKAR TE-

JAS DAYANAND
Roll No: TTA28
Seat Number: TT240026

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Software Project Management 2 22 29 51 B 6 12
Internet of Things 2 17 27 44 D 4 8
Advanced Web Programming 2 23 24 47 C 5 10
Artificial Intelligence 2 26 27 53 B 6 12
Enterprise Java 2 21 24 45 C 5 10
Project Dissertation 2 12 14 26 B 6 12
Internet of Things-Practical 2 16 14 30 A 8 16.0
Advanced Web Programming-Practical 2 15 15 30 A 8 16
Artificial Intelligence-Practical 2 18 13 31 A 8 16
Enterprise Java-Practical 2 18 17 35 A+ 9 18.0

Result: Pass
Total: 392
ΣCG: 130.0
Credits Earned: 20.0
SGPA: 6.5
Grade: B
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